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DATE
9/2
9/4
9/5-9/6
9/8

9/8
9/m
9/15
9/15
9/16
9/18
9/22
9/22
9/23
9/25
9/27
9/29
9/30
10/2
10/6
10/6
10/15
10/20
10/23
10/24-25
10/28
10/30
10/31-11/1

TICKETS: WWW.LOYOLAPREP.ORG/TICKETS

TIME
4/5/6
4/5/6
TBD
5/6

6
4/5/6
4/5

6
4:30/5:30/6:30
4/5
5/6

6
4:30/5:30/6:30
4/5
12/1/2
6
4/5/6
4/5/6
4/5

6

4/5

6

4:30/5:15/6

TBD
5/6/7
4/5
TBD

OPPONENT

C.E. BYRD F/3V/V
PROVIDENCE F/IV/V
SOUTHSIDE TOURN V
RED RIVER JV/V
FRESHMAN SERIES
AIRLINE F/3V/V
PARKWAY 1V/V
FRESHMAN SERIES
BYRD

MANY

RED RIVER
FRESHMAN SERIES
MAGNET HS

ST. MARY'S

PCA/NEVILLE (TRIMATCH V)

FRESHMAN SERIES
EVANGEL
BENTON
HAUGHTON
FRESHMAN SERIES
MANY

FRESHMAN SERIES
SHREVE F/IV/V

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
W. OUACHITA (SENIOR NIGHT)

RUSTON JV/V

NATCH CENTRAL TOURN V

LOCATION

LCP
PCA

SOUTHSIDE HS

LCP

TC ELITE
LCP

LCP

TC ELITE
BYRD
LCP

RED RIVER
TC ELITE
CMHS
ST. MARY'S
LCP

TC ELITE
ECA

LCP

HHS

TC ELITE
MANY

TC ELITE
CSHS
CALVARY
LCP
RUSTON

NATCH CENTRAL



