



DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
9/2	4/5/6	C.E. BYRD F/JV/V	LCP
9/4	4/5/6	PROVIDENCE F/JV/V	PCA
9/5-9/6	TBD	SOUTHSIDE TOURN V	SOUTHSIDE HS
9/8	5/6	RED RIVER JV/V	LCP
9/8	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
9/11	4/5/6	AIRLINE F/JV/V	LCP
9/15	4/5	PARKWAY JV/V	LCP
9/15	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
9/16	4:30/5:30/6:30	BYRD	BYRD
9/18	4/5	MANY	LCP
9/22	5/6	RED RIVER	RED RIVER
9/22	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
9/23	4:30/5:30/6:30	MAGNET HS	CMHS
9/25	4/5	ST. MARY'S	ST. MARY'S
9/27	12/1/2	PCA/NEVILLE (TRIMATCH V)	LCP
9/29	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
9/30	4/5/6	EVANGEL	ECA
10/2	4/5/6	BENTON	LCP
10/6	4/5	HAUGHTON	HHS
10/6	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
10/15	4/5	MANY	MANY
10/20	6	FRESHMAN SERIES	TC ELITE
10/23	4:30/5:15/6	SHREVE F/JV/V	CSHS
10/24-25	TBD	DISTRICT TOURNAMENT	CALVARY
10/28	5/6/7	W. OUACHITA (SENIOR NIGHT)	LCP
10/30	4/5	RUSTON JV/V	RUSTON
10/31-11/1	TBD	NATCH CENTRAL TOURN V	NATCH CENTRAL

TICKETS: WWW.LOYOLAPREP.ORG/TICKETS